
CN Noapte + Stafeta Mixta 2021 Pitesti lun. 11.10.2021 10:42
Split time results - Stage 2 Page 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tno Name Time

M18  (14) 2,5 km  50 m 17 C
1(34) 2(49) 3(40) 4(31) 5(47) 6(43) 7(50) 8(37) 9(35) 10(42) 11(48) 12(46) 13(33) 14(32)

15(44) 16(39) 17(45) Finish

1 Vadean Catalin 15:55 2:08 3:05 4:17 5:08 5:38 8:05 8:51 9:17 10:27 11:01 11:30 11:54 13:12 13:47
Stiinta Electro Sistem BM 2:08 0:57 1:12 0:51 0:30 2:27 0:46 0:26 1:10 0:34 0:29 0:24 1:18 0:35

14:49 15:26 15:43 15:55
1:02 0:37 0:17 0:12

2 Mirea Radu Mihai 16:57 2:26 3:19 4:37 5:33 6:16 8:24 9:18 9:54 11:25 11:58 12:29 12:51 14:06 14:50
CSU Craiova 2:26 0:53 1:18 0:56 0:43 2:08 0:54 0:36 1:31 0:33 0:31 0:22 1:15 0:44

15:51 16:28 16:43 16:57 11:16
1:01 0:37 0:15 0:14 *41

3 Deaconescu Constantin 16:59 2:21 3:20 4:21 5:32 6:16 8:12 9:22 9:52 11:09 12:04 12:37 13:08 14:17 14:54
CSU Craiova 2:21 0:59 1:01 1:11 0:44 1:56 1:10 0:30 1:17 0:55 0:33 0:31 1:09 0:37

15:50 16:26 16:45 16:59
0:56 0:36 0:19 0:14

4 Vörös Ádám 17:39 2:45 3:41 4:59 5:59 6:33 8:30 9:23 10:01 11:26 12:08 12:43 13:05 14:31 15:15
CS TranSilva Cluj 2:45 0:56 1:18 1:00 0:34 1:57 0:53 0:38 1:25 0:42 0:35 0:22 1:26 0:44

16:19 17:06 17:24 17:39
1:04 0:47 0:18 0:15

5 Jancsik Endre 17:41 2:44 3:45 4:48 6:17 7:19 9:18 10:07 10:51 12:08 12:43 13:10 13:32 14:48 15:26
CS TranSilva Cluj 2:44 1:01 1:03 1:29 1:02 1:59 0:49 0:44 1:17 0:35 0:27 0:22 1:16 0:38

16:28 17:09 17:27 17:41
1:02 0:41 0:18 0:14

6 Galateanu Andrei Dan 18:49 2:35 3:47 5:09 6:07 7:04 9:18 10:25 11:20 12:42 13:22 13:57 14:25 15:53 16:34
CS Metropolitan 2:35 1:12 1:22 0:58 0:57 2:14 1:07 0:55 1:22 0:40 0:35 0:28 1:28 0:41

17:36 18:17 18:33 18:49
1:02 0:41 0:16 0:16

7 Ervin Vigh 19:32 2:44 3:46 4:57 6:29 7:17 9:22 10:29 11:13 12:42 13:32 14:12 14:40 16:05 16:43
CS TranSilva Cluj 2:44 1:02 1:11 1:32 0:48 2:05 1:07 0:44 1:29 0:50 0:40 0:28 1:25 0:38

17:57 18:58 19:17 19:32 12:29
1:14 1:01 0:19 0:15 *41

8 Tanasoiu Mihnea 23:01 2:57 3:58 5:11 6:40 7:51 9:56 13:46 14:22 16:00 16:41 17:17 18:04 19:33 20:32
PNC Bucuresti 2:57 1:01 1:13 1:29 1:11 2:05 3:50 0:36 1:38 0:41 0:36 0:47 1:29 0:59

21:46 22:29 22:46 23:01
1:14 0:43 0:17 0:15

9 Kotai Alexandro 23:45 3:34 4:57 6:43 7:52 8:51 11:38 12:54 13:51 15:36 16:38 17:22 17:58 19:58 20:54
Stiinta Electro Sistem BM 3:34 1:23 1:46 1:09 0:59 2:47 1:16 0:57 1:45 1:02 0:44 0:36 2:00 0:56

22:20 23:09 23:28 23:45
1:26 0:49 0:19 0:17

10 Biro Laurentiu 28:36 4:04 6:12 8:19 10:05 11:17 15:43 17:00 18:01 19:42 20:54 21:37 22:26 24:23 25:32
Stiinta Electro Sistem BM 4:04 2:08 2:07 1:46 1:12 4:26 1:17 1:01 1:41 1:12 0:43 0:49 1:57 1:09

27:00 28:02 28:20 28:36
1:28 1:02 0:18 0:16



CN Noapte + Stafeta Mixta 2021 Pitesti lun. 11.10.2021 10:42
Split time results - Stage 2 Page 2 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tno Name Time

M18  (14) 2,5 km  50 m 17 C (cont.)

1(34) 2(49) 3(40) 4(31) 5(47) 6(43) 7(50) 8(37) 9(35) 10(42) 11(48) 12(46) 13(33) 14(32)
15(44) 16(39) 17(45) Finish

Hreniuc David mp 2:37 3:37 5:09 6:06 8:22 10:28 11:19 11:39 13:05 13:46 14:14 ----- 16:01 16:40
Stiinta Electro Sistem BM 2:37 1:00 1:32 0:57 2:16 2:06 0:51 0:20 1:26 0:41 0:28 1:47 0:39

17:51 18:30 18:46 18:59
1:11 0:39 0:16 0:13

Garaiman Cosmin dnf 4:54 31:16 ----- ----- ----- ----- 58:30 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
PC Pitesti 4:54 26:22 27:14

----- ----- ----- 59:38
1:08

Ghita Robert Alexandru dns
PC Pitesti
Iacob Ioan dns
CS Babarunca

M21  (18) 2,5 km  50 m 17 C
1(34) 2(49) 3(40) 4(31) 5(47) 6(43) 7(50) 8(37) 9(35) 10(42) 11(48) 12(46) 13(33) 14(32)

15(44) 16(39) 17(45) Finish

1 Zinca Ionut 14:14 2:24 3:18 4:18 5:07 5:33 7:17 8:03 8:23 9:29 10:03 10:26 10:43 11:50 12:19
CS Unirea Alba Iulia 2:24 0:54 1:00 0:49 0:26 1:44 0:46 0:20 1:06 0:34 0:23 0:17 1:07 0:29

13:13 13:46 14:00 14:14
0:54 0:33 0:14 0:14

2 Blejdea Alexandru 14:30 2:10 3:01 4:07 4:55 5:23 7:07 7:50 8:15 9:23 9:58 10:28 10:46 11:56 12:31
CSU Craiova 2:10 0:51 1:06 0:48 0:28 1:44 0:43 0:25 1:08 0:35 0:30 0:18 1:10 0:35

13:24 14:00 14:16 14:30
0:53 0:36 0:16 0:14

3 Vígh Loránd 14:34 2:17 3:08 4:02 4:51 5:25 7:10 8:03 8:26 9:34 10:08 10:37 10:58 12:05 12:34
CS TranSilva Cluj 2:17 0:51 0:54 0:49 0:34 1:45 0:53 0:23 1:08 0:34 0:29 0:21 1:07 0:29

13:33 14:08 14:22 14:34
0:59 0:35 0:14 0:12

4 Ciobanu Roman 15:29 2:15 3:08 4:12 5:20 6:02 7:51 8:43 9:06 10:18 10:53 11:18 11:46 12:56 13:26
CSU Craiova 2:15 0:53 1:04 1:08 0:42 1:49 0:52 0:23 1:12 0:35 0:25 0:28 1:10 0:30

14:24 15:00 15:15 15:29
0:58 0:36 0:15 0:14

5 Mahu Gabriel 16:41 2:39 3:47 4:44 5:39 6:24 8:16 9:04 9:38 10:57 11:41 12:12 12:37 13:58 14:33
CS Babarunca 2:39 1:08 0:57 0:55 0:45 1:52 0:48 0:34 1:19 0:44 0:31 0:25 1:21 0:35

15:32 16:10 16:27 16:41
0:59 0:38 0:17 0:14



CN Noapte + Stafeta Mixta 2021 Pitesti lun. 11.10.2021 10:42
Split time results - Stage 2 Page 3 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tno Name Time

M21  (18) 2,5 km  50 m 17 C (cont.)

1(34) 2(49) 3(40) 4(31) 5(47) 6(43) 7(50) 8(37) 9(35) 10(42) 11(48) 12(46) 13(33) 14(32)
15(44) 16(39) 17(45) Finish

6 Minoiu George Emilian 16:54 2:43 3:38 4:43 5:38 6:26 8:23 9:17 9:50 11:05 11:45 12:16 12:40 14:03 14:38
CSU Craiova 2:43 0:55 1:05 0:55 0:48 1:57 0:54 0:33 1:15 0:40 0:31 0:24 1:23 0:35

15:43 16:21 16:45 16:54
1:05 0:38 0:24 0:09

7 Biro Alexandru 17:36 2:24 3:20 4:30 5:25 6:07 8:34 9:34 10:02 11:15 12:26 12:52 13:13 14:32 15:04
Stiinta Electro Sistem BM 2:24 0:56 1:10 0:55 0:42 2:27 1:00 0:28 1:13 1:11 0:26 0:21 1:19 0:32

16:09 16:55 17:28 17:36
1:05 0:46 0:33 0:08

8 Knobloch-Esztergár Péte 18:21 2:41 3:41 4:53 6:11 7:00 9:04 9:58 10:33 11:52 12:34 13:13 13:43 15:06 15:49
CS TranSilva Cluj 2:41 1:00 1:12 1:18 0:49 2:04 0:54 0:35 1:19 0:42 0:39 0:30 1:23 0:43

16:56 17:41 18:13 18:21
1:07 0:45 0:32 0:08

9 Szikszai Csongor 18:36 2:51 3:55 5:05 6:06 6:56 9:12 10:06 10:40 12:05 12:47 13:22 13:49 15:19 16:04
CS TranSilva Cluj 2:51 1:04 1:10 1:01 0:50 2:16 0:54 0:34 1:25 0:42 0:35 0:27 1:30 0:45

17:18 18:03 18:21 18:36
1:14 0:45 0:18 0:15

10 Tiberiu Mija 19:20 2:48 3:41 5:08 6:16 7:00 9:06 10:15 11:04 12:32 13:42 14:13 14:41 16:05 16:48
PC Targu Jiu 2:48 0:53 1:27 1:08 0:44 2:06 1:09 0:49 1:28 1:10 0:31 0:28 1:24 0:43

18:06 18:47 19:11 19:20
1:18 0:41 0:24 0:09

11 Peles Vlad 20:45 2:45 3:54 5:33 6:42 7:37 9:55 11:00 11:42 13:12 13:59 14:35 15:04 16:53 17:47
Stiinta Electro Sistem BM 2:45 1:09 1:39 1:09 0:55 2:18 1:05 0:42 1:30 0:47 0:36 0:29 1:49 0:54

19:01 20:09 20:28 20:45
1:14 1:08 0:19 0:17

12 Razvan Gabriel Voicu 21:03 3:01 4:11 5:43 6:53 7:34 10:04 11:20 11:53 13:32 14:14 14:58 15:24 17:16 18:05
PC Targu Jiu 3:01 1:10 1:32 1:10 0:41 2:30 1:16 0:33 1:39 0:42 0:44 0:26 1:52 0:49

19:24 20:13 20:43 21:03
1:19 0:49 0:30 0:20

13 Matei Chivulescu 22:08 3:55 5:02 6:25 7:54 8:37 10:57 11:57 13:17 14:44 15:29 16:02 16:30 18:12 18:58
PC Targu Jiu 3:55 1:07 1:23 1:29 0:43 2:20 1:00 1:20 1:27 0:45 0:33 0:28 1:42 0:46

20:38 21:29 21:52 22:08
1:40 0:51 0:23 0:16

14 Jantea Alexandru Ioan 22:22 3:16 4:36 5:50 7:10 8:01 10:39 11:54 12:41 14:17 15:09 15:48 16:33 18:14 19:04
CS Babarunca 3:16 1:20 1:14 1:20 0:51 2:38 1:15 0:47 1:36 0:52 0:39 0:45 1:41 0:50

20:32 21:41 22:08 22:22
1:28 1:09 0:27 0:14



CN Noapte + Stafeta Mixta 2021 Pitesti lun. 11.10.2021 10:42
Split time results - Stage 2 Page 4 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tno Name Time

M21  (18) 2,5 km  50 m 17 C (cont.)

1(34) 2(49) 3(40) 4(31) 5(47) 6(43) 7(50) 8(37) 9(35) 10(42) 11(48) 12(46) 13(33) 14(32)
15(44) 16(39) 17(45) Finish

15 Romulus Andrei Burci 23:52 3:46 4:46 5:56 7:20 8:09 10:15 11:10 11:45 13:06 13:50 14:21 15:49 20:13 21:05
PC Targu Jiu 3:46 1:00 1:10 1:24 0:49 2:06 0:55 0:35 1:21 0:44 0:31 1:28 4:24 0:52

22:27 23:15 23:32 23:52
1:22 0:48 0:17 0:20

16 Neagu Costin Ionut 28:59 4:14 6:03 8:07 9:30 10:35 14:23 15:37 16:48 18:49 20:09 21:02 21:41 23:53 25:22
ACS Sanatatea Ploiesti 4:14 1:49 2:04 1:23 1:05 3:48 1:14 1:11 2:01 1:20 0:53 0:39 2:12 1:29

26:58 28:11 28:37 28:59
1:36 1:13 0:26 0:22

Tintar Mihai Andrei dns
CSU Craiova
Barkasz Daniel dns
CSU Craiova

M35  (3) 2,5 km  50 m 17 C
1(34) 2(49) 3(40) 4(31) 5(47) 6(43) 7(50) 8(37) 9(35) 10(42) 11(48) 12(46) 13(33) 14(32)

15(44) 16(39) 17(45) Finish

1 Sebestyen Istvan 18:28 2:50 3:56 5:19 6:19 6:58 9:36 10:31 11:00 12:21 13:04 13:35 14:00 15:23 16:06
Stiinta Electro Sistem BM 2:50 1:06 1:23 1:00 0:39 2:38 0:55 0:29 1:21 0:43 0:31 0:25 1:23 0:43

17:13 17:55 18:12 18:28
1:07 0:42 0:17 0:16

2 Urdea Radu 25:14 3:45 5:20 7:10 8:27 9:14 12:14 13:26 14:17 16:19 17:25 18:09 18:49 20:41 21:42
CS Chimia Victoria 3:45 1:35 1:50 1:17 0:47 3:00 1:12 0:51 2:02 1:06 0:44 0:40 1:52 1:01

23:24 24:23 24:48 25:14
1:42 0:59 0:25 0:26

3 Neagu George Tiberiu 31:00 4:13 6:07 8:01 9:39 10:57 15:22 16:54 18:01 20:14 21:29 22:37 23:31 25:54 27:05
ACS Sanatatea Ploiesti 4:13 1:54 1:54 1:38 1:18 4:25 1:32 1:07 2:13 1:15 1:08 0:54 2:23 1:11

28:59 30:07 30:34 31:00
1:54 1:08 0:27 0:26

F18  (13) 2,0 km  45 m 13 C
1(47) 2(49) 3(35) 4(37) 5(50) 6(43) 7(48) 8(46) 9(40) 10(31) 11(44) 12(39) 13(45) Finish

1 Roman Alexandra 17:38 2:03 3:50 4:28 5:56 6:58 8:20 10:16 10:44 13:35 14:44 16:20 17:04 17:22 17:38
Stiinta Electro Sistem BM 2:03 1:47 0:38 1:28 1:02 1:22 1:56 0:28 2:51 1:09 1:36 0:44 0:18 0:16

2 Peles Stefania 18:23 2:03 3:51 4:43 6:11 7:19 8:30 11:00 11:28 14:30 15:34 17:00 17:48 18:08 18:23
Stiinta Electro Sistem BM 2:03 1:48 0:52 1:28 1:08 1:11 2:30 0:28 3:02 1:04 1:26 0:48 0:20 0:15



CN Noapte + Stafeta Mixta 2021 Pitesti lun. 11.10.2021 10:42
Split time results - Stage 2 Page 5 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tno Name Time

F18  (13) 2,0 km  45 m 13 C (cont.)

1(47) 2(49) 3(35) 4(37) 5(50) 6(43) 7(48) 8(46) 9(40) 10(31) 11(44) 12(39) 13(45) Finish

3 Creciun Alexandra 18:36 2:34 4:21 5:03 6:38 7:31 8:50 11:16 11:45 14:18 15:42 17:08 17:59 18:20 18:36
Stiinta Electro Sistem BM 2:34 1:47 0:42 1:35 0:53 1:19 2:26 0:29 2:33 1:24 1:26 0:51 0:21 0:16

4 Manu Andreea 18:39 2:02 4:14 4:52 6:20 7:13 8:31 10:40 11:08 14:09 15:14 16:58 17:59 18:23 18:39
Stiinta Electro Sistem BM 2:02 2:12 0:38 1:28 0:53 1:18 2:09 0:28 3:01 1:05 1:44 1:01 0:24 0:16

5 Stupu Iulia 18:49 2:07 4:16 4:59 6:53 7:53 9:12 11:15 11:40 15:05 16:06 17:29 18:14 18:40 18:49
CS Babarunca 2:07 2:09 0:43 1:54 1:00 1:19 2:03 0:25 3:25 1:01 1:23 0:45 0:26 0:09

6 Tudorache Alexia Mihaela 18:52 1:52 4:05 4:55 6:25 7:23 8:37 10:56 11:27 14:37 15:43 17:15 18:16 18:37 18:52
OK Silva Campina 1:52 2:13 0:50 1:30 0:58 1:14 2:19 0:31 3:10 1:06 1:32 1:01 0:21 0:15

7 Sabou Tania 19:04 2:04 4:24 5:04 6:32 7:27 8:33 10:37 11:02 13:49 14:55 16:17 18:29 18:54 19:04
Stiinta Electro Sistem BM 2:04 2:20 0:40 1:28 0:55 1:06 2:04 0:25 2:47 1:06 1:22 2:12 0:25 0:10

8 Sabou Codruta 23:41 2:45 5:21 6:01 8:34 9:27 10:42 13:07 13:38 17:32 18:53 21:23 23:00 23:25 23:41
Stiinta Electro Sistem BM 2:45 2:36 0:40 2:33 0:53 1:15 2:25 0:31 3:54 1:21 2:30 1:37 0:25 0:16

9 Grecu Ana-Maria 30:28 6:14 9:04 10:04 11:53 13:40 15:36 18:56 19:30 23:54 25:52 28:38 29:44 30:09 30:28
CS Mentor Silva 6:14 2:50 1:00 1:49 1:47 1:56 3:20 0:34 4:24 1:58 2:46 1:06 0:25 0:19

10 Ráduly Réka 31:25 2:40 7:06 8:17 10:29 11:48 13:33 16:37 17:11 22:05 24:42 29:39 30:44 31:07 31:25
VSK Csíkszereda 2:40 4:26 1:11 2:12 1:19 1:45 3:04 0:34 4:54 2:37 4:57 1:05 0:23 0:18

11 Sorescu Daria 31:44 3:06 6:44 7:58 10:22 11:51 14:52 18:26 19:29 24:38 27:02 29:53 31:00 31:25 31:44
PNC Bucuresti 3:06 3:38 1:14 2:24 1:29 3:01 3:34 1:03 5:09 2:24 2:51 1:07 0:25 0:19

12 Croitoru Cristina 32:23 2:50 5:59 7:12 8:58 10:16 12:03 14:33 15:16 27:28 28:43 30:46 31:40 32:03 32:23
CSU Craiova 2:50 3:09 1:13 1:46 1:18 1:47 2:30 0:43 12:12 1:15 2:03 0:54 0:23 0:20

Vacant dns
Vacant

F21  (7) 2,0 km  45 m 13 C
1(47) 2(49) 3(35) 4(37) 5(50) 6(43) 7(48) 8(46) 9(40) 10(31) 11(44) 12(39) 13(45) Finish

1 Anca Deac 16:32 1:48 3:39 4:20 5:48 6:41 7:43 9:30 9:58 12:26 13:33 15:16 15:58 16:15 16:32
Stiinta Electro Sistem BM 1:48 1:51 0:41 1:28 0:53 1:02 1:47 0:28 2:28 1:07 1:43 0:42 0:17 0:17

2 Anghel Andra 17:14 2:05 4:09 4:56 6:19 7:05 8:17 10:13 10:44 13:18 14:22 15:52 16:38 16:56 17:14
CSU Craiova 2:05 2:04 0:47 1:23 0:46 1:12 1:56 0:31 2:34 1:04 1:30 0:46 0:18 0:18

3 Minoiu Veronica 18:54 2:18 4:22 5:07 6:37 7:36 8:48 10:52 11:47 14:39 15:45 17:27 18:15 18:35 18:54
CSU Craiova 2:18 2:04 0:45 1:30 0:59 1:12 2:04 0:55 2:52 1:06 1:42 0:48 0:20 0:19

4 Artemis Maria Mija 19:40 2:07 3:48 4:26 5:51 6:38 7:48 9:36 10:03 14:49 16:53 18:07 18:58 19:31 19:40
PC Targu Jiu 2:07 1:41 0:38 1:25 0:47 1:10 1:48 0:27 4:46 2:04 1:14 0:51 0:33 0:09

5 Denise Mihaela Mija 19:57 2:19 4:53 5:29 7:25 8:30 10:13 12:21 12:54 15:55 17:02 18:30 19:19 19:41 19:57
PC Targu Jiu 2:19 2:34 0:36 1:56 1:05 1:43 2:08 0:33 3:01 1:07 1:28 0:49 0:22 0:16

6 Stupu Anca 20:03 2:01 4:03 5:16 6:43 7:49 8:55 10:40 11:07 15:51 16:56 18:26 19:20 19:44 20:03
CS Babarunca 2:01 2:02 1:13 1:27 1:06 1:06 1:45 0:27 4:44 1:05 1:30 0:54 0:24 0:19



CN Noapte + Stafeta Mixta 2021 Pitesti lun. 11.10.2021 10:42
Split time results - Stage 2 Page 6 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tno Name Time

F21  (7) 2,0 km  45 m 13 C (cont.)

1(47) 2(49) 3(35) 4(37) 5(50) 6(43) 7(48) 8(46) 9(40) 10(31) 11(44) 12(39) 13(45) Finish

7 Piringiu Marinela 23:21 2:45 5:23 6:54 8:34 9:43 11:21 14:28 15:06 18:11 19:58 21:43 22:44 23:10 23:21
CSU Craiova 2:45 2:38 1:31 1:40 1:09 1:38 3:07 0:38 3:05 1:47 1:45 1:01 0:26 0:11

F35  (4) 2,0 km  45 m 13 C
1(47) 2(49) 3(35) 4(37) 5(50) 6(43) 7(48) 8(46) 9(40) 10(31) 11(44) 12(39) 13(45) Finish

1 Tudorache Ana Maria 18:32 2:07 4:10 4:57 6:32 7:35 8:55 11:05 11:40 14:33 15:40 17:09 17:54 18:14 18:32
OK Silva Campina 2:07 2:03 0:47 1:35 1:03 1:20 2:10 0:35 2:53 1:07 1:29 0:45 0:20 0:18

2 Ráduly Annamária 19:38 2:20 4:35 5:24 7:13 8:14 9:30 11:45 12:21 15:26 16:31 18:15 19:01 19:20 19:38
VSK Csíkszereda 2:20 2:15 0:49 1:49 1:01 1:16 2:15 0:36 3:05 1:05 1:44 0:46 0:19 0:18

3:44
*33

3 Cretu Cristina 31:50 2:46 5:33 7:25 9:16 10:30 11:53 14:28 15:04 26:04 27:38 29:51 31:07 31:32 31:50
CS Babarunca 2:46 2:47 1:52 1:51 1:14 1:23 2:35 0:36 11:00 1:34 2:13 1:16 0:25 0:18

4 Neaga Adriana 31:58 3:16 6:29 7:42 10:02 12:17 14:36 20:08 20:51 26:47 27:58 30:05 31:11 31:35 31:58
PC Pitesti 3:16 3:13 1:13 2:20 2:15 2:19 5:32 0:43 5:56 1:11 2:07 1:06 0:24 0:23

F45  (5) 1,7 km  45 m 13 C
1(40) 2(49) 3(33) 4(43) 5(36) 6(35) 7(48) 8(42) 9(34) 10(50) 11(52) 12(39) 13(45) Finish

1 Stefan Cristina 22:18 4:19 6:37 7:20 9:52 11:09 11:51 13:35 14:19 15:49 18:17 19:58 21:29 21:57 22:18
CS Babarunca 4:19 2:18 0:43 2:32 1:17 0:42 1:44 0:44 1:30 2:28 1:41 1:31 0:28 0:21

2 Deconescu Natalia 26:22 4:18 6:04 6:57 13:18 14:20 15:16 16:47 17:27 20:00 22:30 23:58 25:27 25:58 26:22
PC Targu Jiu 4:18 1:46 0:53 6:21 1:02 0:56 1:31 0:40 2:33 2:30 1:28 1:29 0:31 0:24

9:54
*48

3 Eliana Amelia Mija 29:22 4:51 7:20 8:14 11:10 13:07 14:12 16:03 19:11 20:56 23:42 26:36 28:29 28:57 29:22
PC Targu Jiu 4:51 2:29 0:54 2:56 1:57 1:05 1:51 3:08 1:45 2:46 2:54 1:53 0:28 0:25

4 Craciun Gentiana 40:18 6:51 10:13 11:43 16:22 18:36 19:58 24:13 25:40 28:29 33:10 36:09 38:39 39:25 40:18
CS Babarunca 6:51 3:22 1:30 4:39 2:14 1:22 4:15 1:27 2:49 4:41 2:59 2:30 0:46 0:53

5 Hristu Marlen 52:03 5:08 6:41 20:17 23:07 26:01 26:57 35:29 40:12 42:05 45:44 48:29 51:07 51:45 52:03
Fellow Riders 5:08 1:33 13:36 2:50 2:54 0:56 8:32 4:43 1:53 3:39 2:45 2:38 0:38 0:18

F55  (1) 1,7 km  45 m 13 C
1(40) 2(49) 3(33) 4(43) 5(36) 6(35) 7(48) 8(42) 9(34) 10(50) 11(52) 12(39) 13(45) Finish

1 Fratilescu Mariana 17:35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2:56 4:17 6:31 10:07 14:56 16:31 17:09 17:35
CS Orienteering Masters 2:56 1:21 2:14 3:36 4:49 1:35 0:38 0:26



CN Noapte + Stafeta Mixta 2021 Pitesti lun. 11.10.2021 10:42
Split time results - Stage 2 Page 7 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tno Name Time

M45  (13) 1,9 km  40 m 11 C
1(51) 2(36) 3(35) 4(33) 5(40) 6(49) 7(46) 8(42) 9(50) 10(39) 11(45) Finish

1 Stupu Petru 13:56 3:22 4:03 4:34 5:40 7:19 8:11 8:59 9:37 11:53 13:21 13:47 13:56
CS Babarunca 3:22 0:41 0:31 1:06 1:39 0:52 0:48 0:38 2:16 1:28 0:26 0:09

2 Relu Tamas 15:05 3:24 4:08 4:41 5:48 7:23 8:41 9:34 10:13 12:42 14:35 0.00 15:05
CS Spria Baia Mare 3:24 0:44 0:33 1:07 1:35 1:18 0:53 0:39 2:29 1:53 0:30

3 Grecu Mihnea Ioan 15:41 3:10 3:55 4:48 5:59 7:16 8:15 9:12 9:57 12:54 15:01 15:24 15:41
CS Mentor Silva 3:10 0:45 0:53 1:11 1:17 0:59 0:57 0:45 2:57 2:07 0:23 0:17

4 Ráduly Róbert Kálmán 16:33 3:17 4:14 5:03 6:24 7:41 8:45 10:00 11:05 13:39 15:48 16:13 16:33
VSK Csíkszereda 3:17 0:57 0:49 1:21 1:17 1:04 1:15 1:05 2:34 2:09 0:25 0:20

5 Galateanu Horia 16:44 3:52 4:33 5:11 6:21 8:24 9:20 10:14 11:09 14:07 16:02 16:32 16:44
CS Metropolitan 3:52 0:41 0:38 1:10 2:03 0:56 0:54 0:55 2:58 1:55 0:30 0:12

6 Mózes Róbert 17:12 3:37 4:36 5:13 6:42 8:05 9:08 10:11 11:11 14:24 16:30 16:57 17:12
CS Orienter Tg Mures 3:37 0:59 0:37 1:29 1:23 1:03 1:03 1:00 3:13 2:06 0:27 0:15

7 Anghel Marius 18:21 3:23 4:19 5:58 7:21 8:51 10:55 11:59 12:54 15:32 17:36 18:07 18:21 5:01
CS Unirea Alba Iulia 3:23 0:56 1:39 1:23 1:30 2:04 1:04 0:55 2:38 2:04 0:31 0:14 *42

8 Urian Florin 18:34 3:54 4:43 5:19 6:42 8:13 9:51 11:00 11:45 15:36 17:46 18:18 18:34
CS Otopeni 3:54 0:49 0:36 1:23 1:31 1:38 1:09 0:45 3:51 2:10 0:32 0:16

9 Adrian Florin Marcu 19:37 4:49 5:50 6:46 8:16 9:59 11:13 12:23 13:11 16:43 18:56 19:18 19:37
PC Targu Jiu 4:49 1:01 0:56 1:30 1:43 1:14 1:10 0:48 3:32 2:13 0:22 0:19

10 Pantiru Iulian Stefan 20:02 4:44 5:33 7:23 8:43 10:26 12:16 13:17 14:02 17:06 19:17 19:44 20:02 6:13
CS Mentor Silva 4:44 0:49 1:50 1:20 1:43 1:50 1:01 0:45 3:04 2:11 0:27 0:18 *42

11 Marcel Cristea 22:03 5:17 6:40 7:13 8:49 10:56 13:00 14:06 15:01 18:57 21:14 21:42 22:03
ACS Sanatatea Ploiesti 5:17 1:23 0:33 1:36 2:07 2:04 1:06 0:55 3:56 2:17 0:28 0:21

12 Alexa-pop Olimpiu 23:28 4:50 8:07 8:47 10:03 11:44 14:37 15:43 16:43 19:47 22:34 23:05 23:28
CS Babarunca 4:50 3:17 0:40 1:16 1:41 2:53 1:06 1:00 3:04 2:47 0:31 0:23

13 Tudorache Mihai 24:27 5:58 7:07 7:53 9:38 12:13 13:46 15:05 16:20 20:40 23:30 24:02 24:27 17:09
OK Silva Campina 5:58 1:09 0:46 1:45 2:35 1:33 1:19 1:15 4:20 2:50 0:32 0:25 *36

M55  (7) 1,9 km  40 m 11 C
1(51) 2(36) 3(35) 4(33) 5(40) 6(49) 7(46) 8(42) 9(50) 10(39) 11(45) Finish

1 Germán-Salló Zoltán 17:45 4:22 5:10 5:45 7:08 8:38 9:38 11:14 12:01 14:48 17:08 17:27 17:45
CS Orienter Tg Mures 4:22 0:48 0:35 1:23 1:30 1:00 1:36 0:47 2:47 2:20 0:19 0:18

2 Kiss Mihaly 18:10 4:19 5:10 5:55 7:13 9:06 10:17 11:45 12:35 15:18 17:30 17:50 18:10
CS Orienter Tg Mures 4:19 0:51 0:45 1:18 1:53 1:11 1:28 0:50 2:43 2:12 0:20 0:20

3 Botos Sorin 18:12 3:53 4:46 5:28 6:50 8:29 10:10 11:32 12:31 15:18 17:20 17:45 18:12
CS Orienter Tg Mures 3:53 0:53 0:42 1:22 1:39 1:41 1:22 0:59 2:47 2:02 0:25 0:27

4 Minoiu Emilian 19:04 4:44 5:36 6:26 8:00 10:04 11:17 12:28 13:27 16:10 18:12 18:43 19:04
CSU Craiova 4:44 0:52 0:50 1:34 2:04 1:13 1:11 0:59 2:43 2:02 0:31 0:21

5 Stefan Daniel 21:32 5:24 6:25 7:21 9:01 10:57 12:12 13:34 14:34 18:13 20:44 21:09 21:32
CS Babarunca 5:24 1:01 0:56 1:40 1:56 1:15 1:22 1:00 3:39 2:31 0:25 0:23
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Pl tno Name Time

M55  (7) 1,9 km  40 m 11 C (cont.)

1(51) 2(36) 3(35) 4(33) 5(40) 6(49) 7(46) 8(42) 9(50) 10(39) 11(45) Finish

6 Nagy Gabor 37:36 6:28 7:43 8:39 10:35 12:46 20:05 22:02 23:24 31:30 36:46 37:12 37:36
CS Babarunca 6:28 1:15 0:56 1:56 2:11 7:19 1:57 1:22 8:06 5:16 0:26 0:24

Francu Radu dns
ACS Sanatatea Ploiesti

Open tehnic  (4) 1,9 km  40 m 11 C
1(51) 2(36) 3(35) 4(33) 5(40) 6(49) 7(46) 8(42) 9(50) 10(39) 11(45) Finish

1 Codrea Ionut 18:53 4:23 5:12 5:48 7:25 9:20 10:32 11:57 13:00 15:45 18:03 18:28 18:53
Zimbrul Carpatin 4:23 0:49 0:36 1:37 1:55 1:12 1:25 1:03 2:45 2:18 0:25 0:25

2 Uta Stefan 22:14 4:05 5:02 5:38 7:55 9:33 11:42 13:06 14:06 17:27 21:32 21:53 22:14
Zimbrul Carpatin 4:05 0:57 0:36 2:17 1:38 2:09 1:24 1:00 3:21 4:05 0:21 0:21

